SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-347V
Power Factor  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
CRI 80 CRI
CCT
Lumens Per Watt ~135 LPW

CCT Switchable
Fixture Family Voltage Size | Power Controls CCT
ORDERING GUIDE
1. Conduit supplied by others
AE-IL-TT2
ERALUX TITAN ELITE
industrial fixture
linear high bay
-2FT
2 Feet
-4FT
4 Feet
-WIREGUARD
Wire guard
Accessory Family Size Accessory
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-UM60D/R-YYY
60W Emergency Battery
Backup
EMBB
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-IL-TT2
ERALUX TITAN ELITE industrial
fixture linear high bay
-KIT- SUSP
Suspension Kit
-KIT PENDANT1
Pendant Mount Kit
-SMK
Surface Mount Kit
Accessory Family Mounting option
The fixture comes with chains.
TITAN ELITE – TT2
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
Linear High Bay | Adjustable Tilt | 225W - 300W
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
10/30/2024
DIMENSIONS
FIXTURE
SIZE 2FT 4FT
A 25.75” 47”
B 2” 2”
C 12.82” 12.82”
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-TT2-2FT-WIREGUARD
AE-IL-TT2-4FT-WIREGUARD 2FT/4FT Wire Guard  (1 piece)
AE-IL-TT2-10FT-CHAINS Suspension Kit:
Chains come with fixure
AE-IL-TT2-KIT-PENDANT Pendant Mount Kit: Backet for mounting
conduit (conduit supplied by ohers)
AE-IL-TT2-SMK Surface Mount Kit: Brackets (2 pieces)
TITAN ELITE
Industrial Led Light
Linear High Bay| 225-300W
A
C
B
TITAN ELITE – TT2
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
Linear High Bay | Adjustable Tilt | 225W - 300W
Ordered separately, field installed
DLC MODELS
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
BLD-UM60D/R-YYY
The BLD-UMXXX-YYY series LED Emergency Driver is UL listed for field and factory
installation, allowing a single LED fixture to operate in both normal and
emergency modes. In case of power failure, it powers the fixture for up to 90
minutes, integrating a battery, charger, and converter in one unit. Supporting LED
loads of 30-60W at 170VDC, its constant power design ensures consistent
illumination during emergencies, making it ideal for 0-10V dimmable indoor
industrial LED fixtures, such as flat panels, troffers, and UFO lights.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 100-347 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Input Power 15W MAX
Output Voltage 170V Dc
Output Power 60W
Ambient
Temperature
5˚C to 50˚C
41˚F to 122˚F
Installation Remote
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
10/30/2024
5.61 in
10.96 in